
ANNEXURE-A 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

SL.NO PARTICULARS COUNT CLAIMS RECEIVED 
(INR) 

CLAIMS ADMITTED 
(INR) 

1 Claims Admitted  1 
 

28,84,000 28,84,000 

2 Defective Claims of 
stakeholders for 
resubmission  

- - - 

 TOTAL  1 28,84,000 28,84,000 

 

Note: All the Claims admitted and payable to operational creditors as listed below are unsecured in 

 nature 

1. Claims admitted- List of Stakeholders 
 

SL.NO STAKEHOLDERS- OPERATIONAL 
CREDITOR 

CLAIMS RECEIVED 
(INR)  

CLAIMS ADMITTED 
(INR) 

1 UNITED TECHNICAL TRAINING 
INSTITUTE (UTTI) 

28,84,000 28,84,000 

TOTAL 28,84,000 28,84,000 
 

In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim(s) admitted, a 

separate application to modify the list of stakeholders shall be sent to the Liquidator  as per 

Regulation 31(3) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) 

Regulations, 2016 and shall modify the list in the manner directed by the  Adjudicating 

Authority. 

 
2. Defective Claims of stakeholders requested for resubmission: NIL 

 

 

 

 Sd/- 

Chandramouli Ramasubramaniam (C. Ramasubramaniam) 

Liquidator in the Matter of Everonn Skill Development Limited 

IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096      


